
Anlass: Wettspiel Datum:

Recherwil-Kriegstetten

Lizenz-
Nummer

1 8072

2

SSR
Lizenz-

Nummer
1.Ries 2. Ries 3. Ries 4. Ries Total

1 12689 14 0 0 0 14

2 10149 16 16 18 17 67

3 2436 17 19 20 18 74

4 16644 14 12 8 16 50

5 8070 17 3 18 19 57

6 10675 8 12 9 2 31

7 2095 15 16 17 18 66

8 4815 7 10 8 10 35

9 19114 12 13 14 14 53

10 5224 6 4 5 8 23

11 17738 6 8 4 7 25

12 19009 0 5 4 0 9

13 18818 11 12 13 13 49

14 5221 17 12 6 11 46

15

16

17

18

Total 160 142 144 153 599

1

2

3

4

11.08.2018

 Spielliste der HG:
 Spiel mit HG:

Halten
NR

1

Total
Punkte

599

Schiedsrichter:

Guazzini Otto

Hornusser:

Mathys Roman 90

Furrer Patrick 85

Jufer Urs 77

Staudenmann Andreas 88

Neuenschwander Peter 84

Aeberhard Jürg 63

Hofer Simon 77

Schneider Werner 48

Überzählige

Junker Pascal 84

Stampfli Fred 35

Pfister Levin 07

Rumo Ramon 05

Gastmannschaft:Heimmannschaft:Schiedsrichter:

Rumo Roland 78

Stampfli Andreas 73


